
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 2; Name= LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

202210260004
03120

10/26/2022
03:15:07

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE WILLINGHAM
GREGG

25 67 Lot#:1 Book:25
Pg:67
Sub:COUNTY
ROAD 39 AND
COUNTY
ROAD 335
SUBDIVISION

202308230002
52890

08/23/2023
08:09:02

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE CAMERON
ALVIN G

6 68 Lot#:148
Book:6 Pg:68
Sub:CHANDAL
AR SOUTH
THIRD
SECTOR

202310240003
12460

10/24/2023
08:48:21

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE THOMPSON
MATHEW

26 16 Lot#:18
Book:26 Pg:16
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
GARDEN &
TOWNHOMES
FIRST
ADDITION

202310190003
08770

10/19/2023
08:17:24

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE BARNARD
SARA M

37 120 Lot#:7-245
Book:37
Pg:120
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK
SEVENTH
SECTOR

202402010000
25500

02/01/2024
08:17:56

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE HARRIS
SABRINA W

30 110 Lot#:448
Book:30
Pg:110
Sub:WATERFO
RD
HIGHLANDS
SECTOR 2
PHASE 1

201810300003
84780

10/30/2018
03:28:53

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE HERRING
JAMES R

5 124 Lot#:33 Blk:1
Book:5 Pg:124
Sub:OAK
MOUNTAIN
ESTATES
FIFTH
SECTOR

201812030004
22780

12/03/2018
02:46:31

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE VONHOLLEN
KENNETH E

38 53 Lot#:232
Book:38 Pg:53
Sub:RESERVE
AT
TIMBERLINE
PHASE 3

201901040000
03270

01/04/2019
10:16:06

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE FRITZ
NICHOLAS B

10 84 Lot#:19
Book:10 Pg:84
Sub:NAVAJO
HILLS NINTH
SECTOR


