Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 2; Name= LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202210260004 03120	10/26/2022 03:15:07	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WILLINGHAM GREGG			25	67		Lot#:1 Book:25 Pg:67 Sub:COUNTY ROAD 39 AND COUNTY ROAD 335 SUBDIVISION
202308230002 52890	08/23/2023 08:09:02	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CAMERON ALVIN G			6	68		Lot#:148 Book:6 Pg:68 Sub:CHANDAL AR SOUTH THIRD SECTOR
202310240003 12460	10/24/2023 08:48:21	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	THOMPSON MATHEW			26	16		Lot#:18 Book:26 Pg:16 Sub:GRANDE VIEW GARDEN & TOWNHOMES FIRST ADDITION
202310190003 08770	10/19/2023 08:17:24	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BARNARD SARA M			37	120		Lot#:7-245 Book:37 Pg:120 Sub:CHELSEA PARK SEVENTH SECTOR
202402010000	02/01/2024 08:17:56	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HARRIS SABRINA W			30	110		Lot#:448 Book:30 Pg:110 Sub:WATERFO RD HIGHLANDS SECTOR 2 PHASE 1
201810300003 84780	10/30/2018 03:28:53	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HERRING JAMES R			5	124		Lot#:33 Blk:1 Book:5 Pg:124 Sub:OAK MOUNTAIN ESTATES FIFTH SECTOR
201812030004 22780	12/03/2018 02:46:31	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	VONHOLLEN KENNETH E			38	53		Lot#:232 Book:38 Pg:53 Sub:RESERVE AT TIMBERLINE PHASE 3
201901040000 03270	01/04/2019 10:16:06	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	FRITZ NICHOLAS B			10	84		Lot#:19 Book:10 Pg:84 Sub:NAVAJO HILLS NINTH SECTOR